UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ISIN:  US9113121068

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
135.93 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.38% (0.52)

US9113121068
UPS

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

91,949 EUR
S&P 500

135.75 USD (100)
136.20 USD (500)
136.14 USD
136.45 USD
135.185 USD
135.41 USD
135.846107 USD
3,237,527
439,869,279.38
40,940

14

WKN: 911312106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee861b472b0754273746f3581a646e36fb2f98704960f4059b5fcfbda1e5b120&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b3312d98ab016b49&time=1729471186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30e11b767b253fe7b0a3352d43e1c57bbc7f90e3b72d96ae65c0e7295ec18d4e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14c46122ac1c3077d&time=1729471186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc52f2dd06dab0ba2c60ae1447c415a75042af628607051a83cf6651f2a8641&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a68b00ce496a0ab7&time=1729471186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35236e3bc2f8f0db6c9b1a0ee1ca3211407188700271a52a30ea6ebe54345392&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e8dad64067b243de&time=1729471186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a42233a87dfac3257437ff01db20cff65b826a064591a257eaf0bca92b000bf7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f1ef83ba7fef2a63&time=1729471186&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price

135.93 USD

Difference (] 0.38% (0.52)
General attributes
ISIN US9113121068
Symbol UPS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91,949 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 136.20 USD (500)
Open 136.14 USD
High 136.45 USD
Low 135.185 USD
Close (prev. day) 135.41 USD
VWAP 135.846107 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,237,527
Trading volume 439,869,279.38
Number of trades 40,940
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -6.73% -14.37% -24.95%
Perf (abs.) -9.02 -20.98 -41.56
Beta 0.53 0.77 0.89
Volatility 26.39  27.48 26.92

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 125.28 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 125.14 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 124.78 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 135.93 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 124.68 EUR

135.11 USD (3,274,399
131.80 USD (3,761,917
132.75 USD (4,361,405
143.08 USD (4,125,141
161.48 USD (2024/01/10
123.12 USD (2024/08/08
163.82 USD (2023/12/18
123.12 USD (2024/08/08

RN NN s D SN

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5
0.04 25
0.00 5
439.87 40,940
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US9113121068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526967

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
15

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:31

17:25

17:25

13:47

19:30

21:52

134.6402 USD 0.01

124.96 EUR

124.98 EUR

124.44 EUR

124.88 EUR

124.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15830

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

55 Glenlake Parkway NE - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-828-6000

Fax: +1-404-828-7666
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Johnson
Angela Hwang
Christiana Shi
Eva Boratto
Franck Moison
Kathleen
Johnson

Kevin Warsh
Michael Burns
Rodney Adkins
Russell Stokes
Wayne Hewett
Carol B. Tomé
Bala
Subramanian
Brian Newman
Darrell L. Ford
Kate Gutmann
Laura Lane
Matt Guffey

Nando Cesarone

Norman M.
Brothers, Jr.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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